Apach

COOK /iue
24
28
- ?&8
| %
53, B
30 8;3\3 ﬁﬁ
31 >
Q 3
ﬁ/64




Riferimento | Codice Nome Quantita
01 LF1000416001 HINGE C48/A M5 1
02 LF1010001 PC BOARD TG ON-OFF 400/50 1
03 LF1010003 MAGNETE MICRO NERO RETT. SO ANOD 1
04 LF1010005 MAGNETIC CONTACTOR 1
05 LF1010006 ON BUTTON FOR BONE SAW NON CE 1
06 LF1010007 OFF BUTTON FOR BONE SAW NON CE 1
07 LF1010008 RUBBER PROTECTION FOR BUTTON RAFI 1
08 LF1010047 POWER CORD + PLUG CEE3P +T. 1
09 LF1010069 PRESSACAVO PLASTICA PG 9 5
10 LF1010069A DADO PLASTICAPG 9 10
11 LF1010063 STRAIN RELIEF PG 11 1
12 LF1010072A PLASTIC NUT PG 11 10
13 LF1010704 BOX GW 44207 1
14 LF1110005 BALL BEARING 3203-B-2RS-TV PUL 1C 1
15 LF1201001 CAP 40/7/C FOR PULLEY 1C SO1650 1
16 LF1210001 SEAL RING 25-37-5 1
17 LF1210002 RETAINING RING 25-40-5 1
18 LF1400416004 PLASTIC SPACER 4,2X8X10 10
19 LF1438701 SUPPORTO IN PVC X SCHEDA INVERS. R5 EQ. 1
20 LF1452501 RUBBER FOOT FOR CHEESE GRATER GFHP2 5
21 LF1510002 FIXING KNOB M8 X15 FOR SO 1
22 LF1510004 KNOB FOR BONE SAW 1
23 LF1510704 LOCKING KNOB _ BONE SAW INOX 1
24 LF151840U16 HARDENED BLADE H16 FOR SO 1840 10
25 LF1810506 MOT. M90S HP 2 B14 4P 400/50/60TF 1
26 LF2000415007 ANGOLARE X PIANO SO ANOD 1550-1650-1840 1
27 LF2000416001 CORPO ANOD SO 1650-1840 Y12 1
28 LF2000416004 COPERCHIO ANOD SO 1650-1840 Y12 1
29 LF2000416019 PUSHER HOLDER SO ALUMINIUM Y12 1
30 LF2000416020 VITE TCEI DIN 912 M 6X50 TAGL/34 1
31 LF2000416022 PRODUCT PUSHER SO Y12 1
32 LF2000416028 TAPPO INSERTO GUIDALAMA SO ANOD Y12 1
33 LF2000416029 TAPPO INSERTO PIANO IX SO ANOD Y12 1
34 LF2000416031 PULLEY HOLDER SO ANOD Y12 1
35 LF2000416034 SHAFT PULLEY HOLDER 1C SO ANOD Y12 1
36 LF2000416038 STAFFA PIEDINO SO ANOD Y12 1
37 LF2000418013 PIANO INOX SO 1840 ANOD Y12 1
38 LF2000418016 CASSETTO SO 1840 ANOD Y12 1
39 LF2001014 BLADE GUIDE SO 1650-3100 INOX 1
40 LF2001028 WASHER IX @ 28X9X5 1
41 LF2001030 SCRAPER SUPPORT FOR BONE SAW SO IX 1
42 LF2001032 5
43 LF2001039 SCREW TE M8X20 SX PUL.INF SO 1650 1
44 LF2001081 GUIDE, PULLEY HOLDER SO 1
45 LF2005009 LOWER PULLEY SO 1840-2020 1
46 LF2005010 UPPER PULLEY SO1840 1
47 LF2010008 SCREW FOR BONE SAW 1
48 LF2010025 SPRING FOR BONE SAW 1
49 LF2010032 PRODUCT FENCE FOR SO 1650/1840 1
50 LF2010108 PULLEY TIE ROD FOR SO 1840-2020 1




51 LF2010109 PORTION DEVICE ROD SO1840/2020 1
52 LF2010517 BOTTOM COVER_BOTTOM PULLEY_SO 1650 1
53 IX2125005 WASHER DIN 125 D 5 10
54 IX2125006 FLAT WASHER DIN 125D 6 10
55 IX2125008 FLAT WASHER DIN 125D 8 20
56 1X2125010 WASHER DIN 125 D 10 20
57 1X2125012 WASHER DIN 125 D 12 10
58 IX21587LC0O06 CAP NUT DIN 1587 M 6 10
59 IX21587LC010 BLIND NUT DIN 1587 M10 5
60 IX2439010 HEX. NUT DIN 439 M 10 LOW 10
61 IX2472040 SEEGER DIN 472 D 40I 1
62 IX26798A008 TOOTHED WASHER DIN 6798-A D 8E 20
63 IX27380004020 SCREW TBEI ISO 7380 M 4X20 20
64 IX27380TX200412 1
65 IX279813.5009.5 SELF-TAP.CYL.SCREW DIN 7981 D 3,5X9,5 10
66 1X27991005014 FLATHEAD CSK SCREW DIN 7991 M5X14 20
67 IX27991005018 SCREW TSPEI DIN 7991 M 5X18 20
68 1X27991008020 HEX CTSK FLATHEAD SCREW DIN 7991 M8X20 10
69 1X27991010016 SCREW TSPEI DIN 7991 M10X16 5
70 1X29021008024 PLAIN WASHER LARGE DIN 9021 D 8X24 10
71 1X29021008032 PLAIN WASHER LARGE DIN 9021 D 8X32 10
72 1X29021012036 WASHER DIN 9021 D 12X36 10
73 1X2912005012 SCREW TCEI DIN 912 M 5X12 10
74 1X2912006020 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 20 10
75 1X2913006060 VITE SENZA TESTA DIN 913 M 6X60 CE 5
76 1X2913010030 GRUB SCREW DIN 913 M 10X30 CE 5
77 1X2916006016 VITE SENZA TESTA DIN916 M6X16 P.CP 20
78 1X2933006020 HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M 6X20 T.F. 10
79 1X2933008020 HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M8 X 20 10
80 IX2933008025 VITE TE DIN 933 M 8X25 T.F. 10
81 IX2933010035 SCREW TE DIN 933 M 10X35 T.F. 5
82 IX2934006 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6 20
83 IX2934008 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M8 20
84 I1X2982004 SELF-LOCKING HEX NUT DIN 982 M4 HIGH 20
85 I1X2982006 SELF-LOCK. HEX NUT DIN 982 M6, HIGH 20
100 LF20050108B ASS. PUL.SUP SMUSSI 1CSO 1840 A 1
200 LF1210001 SEAL RING 25-37-5 1
202 LFMCO010011 CAVETTO CON OCCHIELLO X SPORT. SO ALL-X 1




